

July 3, 2023

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001 National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th floor Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the intimation received from Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Bank regarding loss of share certificates.

Please take the same on record.

Yours sincerely,
For ICICI Bank Limited

Rinku Maniar Leadership Team

Encl: as above

Mumbai 400 051, India.

Tel.: (91-22) 2653 1414 Fax: (91-22) 2653 1122 Website <u>www.icicibank.com</u>

CIN.: L65190GJ1994PLC021012

Regd. Office: ICICI Bank Tower,

Near Chakli Circle, Old Padra Road

Vadodara 390007, India



Ref No.: KFPL/BSE-NSE/2023/148

Date : 03-07-2023

BSE Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir,

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (NSE) Exchange Plaza 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G-Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400 051

Sub: Intimation of loss of share certificate(s)

This is to bring to your kind notice that the following shareholders have intimated about loss of equity shares of ICICI Bank Limited.

S No.	Dt.of Receipt of Intimation.	Folio No.	Name	Certificate No.	Dist From	Dist to	Shares
1	01/07/2023	1051806	AMRIT LAL SARNA	937391	5831305457	5831305481	25
			CHARMINDER SARNA	46838	17273576	17273825	250
2	01/07/2023	1103131	S SOUJANYA	91659	25350016	25350045	30
				976141	5832027345	5832027347	3
3	01/07/2023	1009289	LAKSHMIBEN KARSAN PATEL	8616	4817956	4818455	500
			KARSAN ARJAN PATEL	907483	5830266041	5830266090	50
4	01/07/2023	1027302	NARESH KUMAR GUPTA	24232	11240436	11240765	330
			LOVLEEN GUPTA	919785	5830803913	5830803945	33
5	01/07/2023	1102336	SANJAY KUMAR CHAMARIA	90917	25267886	25268050	165
6	01/07/2023	1072236	ARVIND KATHPALIA	64744	19705956	19706205	250
				953216	5831516091	5831516115	25

We will be grateful if you could kindly acknowledge receipt of this communication and confirm having taken the same on record. Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For KFin Technologies Limited
P. S. Pracedor

P Srinivasa Murthy Dy. Manager

CC To: ICICI Bank Ltd

KFin Technologies Limited 🔘

(Formerly known as **KFin Technologies Private Limited**)